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FREE STATE HIGH COURT

Cnr President Brand & Fountain Street, Bloemfontein, 9300
Private Bag X20612, Bloemfontein, 9300

Tel: +27 51 4068100 (Switchboard)

E-mail: JaDeWet@judiciary.org.za

www.judiciary.org.za

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA/
FREE STATE DIVISION, BLOEMFONTEIN

Before the Honourable Justice NAIDOO
On the 22"P day of OCTOBER 2020

MOTION COURT G - COURT
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3432/2020
3711/2020
217/2020

2676/2020
1621/2016
4397/2018
2556/2018
2716/2020
4577/2019
5395/2018

3016/2020

3472/2020

2762/2020

3398/2020

DIVORCES

Botes MM vs PA

De Wet L vs DJ

Jacobs LG vs L
Mangoegape MD vs MJ
Mkhumla ED vs TJ
Moshane MJ vs MM
Myburgh A vs JL
Ndudula T vs RD
Olivier B vs JF

Van Pletzen EJF vs N

ADMISSIONS

Kgomotso Mateta
Advocate
Du Preez Dewald
Legal Practitioner
Groenewaldt Marion Grethel
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Khoza Sinenhlanhla Lungile Favourite
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1392/2020

2234/2020

1916/2020

1291/2011

668/2019

2963/2019

13/2020

1302/2020

1327/2020

4817/2016

3771/2016

3273/2017

5586/2018

5709/2019

2281/2020

SUMMARY JUDGMENTS
The Standard Bank of SA Ltd vs Beyers Hugo Myburgh & 1
Other
Money owing

Nedbank Ltd vs Thabiso Motloheloa
Cancellation of agreement

DEFAULT JUDGMENTS
Pannar Seed (Pty) Ltd vs Lexcor Operations (Pty) Ltd & 1
Other
Money owing
Absa Bank Ltd vs Mamojela Theko
Declare Property Executable
The Standard Bank of SA Ltd vs Themba Wiso & 1 Other
Declare Property Executable

Firstrand Bank Ltd vs Theunis Lodewiekus Fourie N.O. & §
Others
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Firstrand Bank Ltd t/a FNB Home Loans vs Masabatha Meriam
Thulo

Nedbank Ltd vs Mlojwa Calphurnia Msimanga
Nedbank Ltd vs Andrew Tshepo Eugene Ntokoane

Standard Bank of SA Ltd t/a Standard Bank Vehicle & Asset
Finance vs Besani: Mododa Solomon

Cancellation of agreement
Standard Bank of SA Ltd t/a Standard Bank Vehicle & Asset
Finance vs Senoko: Shaheed Al-Bakri

Standard Bank of SA Ltd t/a Standard Bank Vehicle & Asset
Finance vs Rousseau: Lehlohonolo Gilbert

Standard Bank of SA Ltd t/a Standard Bank Vehicle & Asset
Finance vs Oosthuizen: Shirley Linore

Firstrand Bank Ltd t/a Wesbank vs TJ Wholesale Meat (Pty)
Ltd t/a Kleinbegin

INSOLVENCIES

Vincemus Investments (Pty) Ltd t/a Kempston Finance vs Leon
Prinsloo
Sequestration
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2484/2020

3621/2020

3622/2020

3688/2020

2693/2020

2709/2020

2970/2020

2842/2016

2641/2020

3272/2020

1990/2020

1684/2020

2142/2014

1829/2020

3441/2020

5073/2017

5073/2019

656/2020

2867/2016

Vincemus Investments (Pty) Ltd t/a Kempston Finance vs
Nelley Arlene Prinsloo & 2 Others

The Land and Agricultural Development Bank of SA vs Petrus
Philippus Prinsloo

The Land and Agricultural Development Bank of SA vs Petrus
Philippus Prinsloo N.O. & 2 Others

Sectional Poles (Pty) Ltd vs Lejew Electrical (Pty) Ltd
Liquidation
The Land Agricultural Development Bank of SA vs Jonker
Produkte CC
Voluntary Business Rescue

UNOPPOSED APPLICATIONS

Margaretha Kruger vs Lucas Willem Kruger

Interdict
Tokelo Nelson Lesole & 3 Others vs Ntsu Trading 573 CC & 3
Others

Matsheliso Evon Nyapotse vs The MEC Health FS Provincial
Government
To compel
Evangelical Lutheran Church of SA vs AAA Boerdery (Pty)
Ltd & 14 Others
To compel
Sindiswa Selina Maruping vs MEC: FS Department of Health
Prestpops 1293 CC t/a Itekeng Mafumahadi Construction & 1
Other vs Regional Magistrate Mr Matloli & 1 Other
Condonation
Nala Local Municipality vs Star Choice Trading 168 & 1 Other
Provide security
Thakane Alina Mashiya vs Nomkhuhlana Better Mabaso
Recession of judgment
Makuti Plant Crushers CC vs All Star Industries CC & 3 Others
Sicetshe: Nandipha Maria obo Ayanda Patience Sicetshe vs
The Head of FS Provincial Dept. of Health & 1 Other
Setting aside
Ejalk CC vs Mangaung Metropolitan Municipality
Interlocutory
Ejalk CC vs Mangaung Metropolitan Municipality
Motsedisi Agnes Mosoang & 1 Other vs Mahadi Aphathia
Mosoang & 9 Others
Joinder
Menye, Sango Paul & 1 Other vs Nedbank Ltd
Rescinded of judgment
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2603/2020

3551/2020

3666/2020

15/2019

3286/2020

2649/2018
2675/2018

3410/2020

6163/2018

2650/2020

Tshwene Bridget Malete vs Raf
Damages
Daniel Molemi Makena vs Department of Agriculture and
Rural Development, FS Province & 1 Other
Access to information
Senwes Ltd vs Jacob Jacobus Van Eeden
Money owing
Firstrand Bank Ltd vs Makwa Brokers and Consultants Agency
CC & 1 Other
Suspension of sale
Thumeka IDA Mteto
Curator ad litem
Robert George Kanes & 1 Other vs The Minister of Police

Amendment
Lehlogonolo Blessing Mogane vs Pamela Amanda Mogane
Amendment
Alicia Ras vs Inus Ras
Rights to minor child

Louis Burger vs Cherize Burger
Care & contact of children




